
    Marshall University 

         

Faculty & Staff Directory 

at the Erma Byrd Higher 

Education Center 

 

Name 

 

Phone 

Number 

 

Email Address 

 

Room 

Number 
 

Joyce Harrah-Stevens, 

Director, Off-Campus 

Centers & Academics 

 

(304) 746-2030 

 

 

jsharrah@marshall.edu 

 

South Charleston 

Campus 

 

 

Thomas Wallace 

Administrative Services 

 

 

(304) 256-0266,  

Ext. 201 

 

wallace174@marshall.edu 

 

 

Erma Byrd Center 

Room W31C 

 

 

Pamela Wallace, 

Certification Analyst, 

WV Career and Technical 

Education Teacher 

Certification and Preparation 

Office 

 

 

 

(304) 256-0266,  

Ext. 200 

 

 

wallacep@marshall.edu 

 

 

Erma Byrd Center 

Room W31C 

 

 

Graduate Admissions 

 

 
(304) 746-1900 

800-642-9842, Ext. 

61900 

 

 
graduateadmissions@marshall.edu 

 

 

 

 

South Charleston 

Campus 

 

 

Marshall University                    

Fax Number  

 

 

(304) 256-0276 

 

N/A 

 

N/A 

 

Dr. Denise Landry, Chair, 

Nursing 

 

 

(304) 696-2630 

 

 

landry@marshall.edu 

 

Huntington Campus 

Prichard Hall 

Room 425 

 

 

 

mailto:jsharrah@marshall.edu
mailto:wallace174@marshall.edu
mailto:wallacep@marshall.edu
mailto:graduateadmissions@marshall.edu
mailto:landry@marshall.edu


 

Name 

 

Phone Number 

 

Email Address 

 

Room 

Number 
 

Dr. Rebecca Appleton, 

Director of Graduate 

Program, Nursing 

 

 

 

(304) 696-2632 

 

 

appleto1@marshall.edu 

 

 

Huntington Campus 

Prichard Hall            

Room 420 

 

 

Dr. Robert Stanton, 

Professor, Nursing 

 

 

 

(304) 696-2626 

 

 

rstanton@marshall.edu 

 

 

 

Huntington Campus 

Prichard Hall 

Room 411 

 

 

 

Dr. Diana Stotts,  

Professor, Nursing 

 

 

 

(304) 696-2623 

 
 

stotts@marshall.edu 

 

 

Huntington Campus 

Prichard Hall 

Room 424 

 

 

Dr. Robin Walton, Professor, 

Nursing 

 

 

 

(304) 696-2634 

 

 

walton@marshall.edu 

 

Huntington Campus 

Prichard Hall 

Room 417 

 

 

Dr. Susan Welch, Associate 

Professor, Nursing 

 

 

(304) 696-2631 

 

 

welchs@marshall.edu 

 

 

Huntington Campus 

Prichard Hall 

Room 410 

 

 

Dr. Bobbie Taylor, Associate 

Professor, Nursing 

 

 

(304) 696-2626 

 

 

taylor394@marshall.edu 

 

 

Huntington Campus 

Prichard Hall 

Room 419 

 

 

Mary Burgess, School of 

Nursing Administrative 

Secretary 

 

 

(304) 696-5272 

 

 

burgess73@live.marshall.edu 

 

 

Huntington Campus 

Prichard Hall 

Room 426 

 

 

Dr. Michael Prewitt, Dean 

College of Health 

Professions 

 

 

(304) 696-2616 

 

prewittm@marshall.edu 

 

Huntington Campus 

 

 

Lisa Harold, Administration 

 

(304) 696-2624 

 

childre3@marshall.edu 

 

Huntington Campus 
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